LLIGA CATALANA INFANTIL 2019-2020
BARCELONA, 24/10/2019 - 5/3/2020

Prova 119 Fem., 4 x 200m Lliure 14 - 15 anys
21/11/2019 Resultats
Classificacié 50E TReal
1.CN Sabadell 14 CN Sabadell 9:15.54  9:15.35 50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU 1.000,00
PERAIRA CRIADO, Carla 05 2:16.43
GONZALEZ TENORIO, Nadia 05 2:19.50
RODRIGUEZ MASOLIVER, Maria Teresa 05 2:20.74
RUIZ SEBASTIAN, Emma 06 2:18.68
2.CN Olot 4 CN Olot 9:17.20 9:07.41 25M 9/11/19 CENTELLES 980,00
SURROCA RIOL, Gemma 05 32.13 35.10 2:20.89
MARGUI SOLA, Ndria 05 2:17.11
MORERA PUJOLAR, Jilia 05 2:15.17
ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 2:14.24
3.CN Banyoles 1 CN Banyoles 9:28.07 9:18.28 25M 9/11/19 BANYOLES 960,00
DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 31.90 35.81 2:22.56
ULLASTRES RENART, Nora 05 2:24.80
ESTELA JORDA, Laura 05 2:22.58
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 2:08.34
4.CE INEF de Lleida 1 CE INEF de Lleida 9:30.02 9:20.23 25M 10/11/19 CERVERA 940,00
CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 30.78 34.30 2:13.85
ROURE MOLINA, Carla 05 2:29.43
HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Maria 05 2:13.55
ALSINA MASES, Maria 05 2:23.40
5.CN Terrassa 9 CN Terrassa 9:31.32 9:31.13 50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU 920,00
RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 2:19.03
ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 2:23.74
MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 2:29.27
GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 2:19.09
6.CN Sant Andreu 2 CN Sant Andreu 9:34.75 9:34.56 50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU 900,00
VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 2:25.23
LOWAK VALVERDE, Bianca Maria 05 2:20.00
RODA GIMENO, Martina 06 2:27.61
SENPAU NAVARRO, Laia 05 2:21.72
7.CN Tarraco 1 CN Tarraco 9:37.55 9:27.76 25M 9/11/19 TARRACO 880,00
GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 31.61 34.64 2:17.17
MEJIA GALLEGO, Alexandra Cristina 06 2:28.04
COLOM ESCOTS, CARLOTTA 06
FRANCES CUESTA, Paula 05
8.CN At Barceloneta 12 CN At Barceloneta 9:38.37 9:38.18 50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU 860,00
PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 2:17.88
BATLLE PAVON, Marta 06 2:26.63
SANCHEZ | GARCIA, Aina 05 2:31.02
CODINA ROCA, Irene 06 2:22.65
9.CN Lleida 1 CN Lleida 9:43.12 9:33.33 25M 10/11/19 CERVERA 840,00
LOPEZ BOTE, Cristina 06 33.08 36.45 2:23.78
BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 2:16.28
BAIGET JUMELA, Joana 06 2:27.26
ROCA PENA, Berta 06 2:26.01
10.CN Sabadell 15 CN Sabadell 9:43.44 9:43.25 50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU -
NASARRE CARPENA, Nuria 06 2:26.19
FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 2:24.06
GABRIEL GOMEZ, Clara 06 2:25.06
PASTOR | ROBLES, Xenia 06 2:27.94
11.NC Torello 1 NC Torello 9:44.95 9:35.16 25M 9/11/19 CENTELLES 820,00
FONTSERE ROVIRA, Aina 05 31.93 34.12 2:14.41
RUBIEJO MORENO, Bruna 05 2:23.82
APARICIO BARRIL, Julia 06 2:27.81
ADAM SOLA, Silvia 05 2:29.12
12.CN Tarrega 1 CN Tarrega 9:50.74  9:40.95 25M 10/11/19 CERVERA 800,00
FONT CAPDEVILA, Jdlia 06 32.42 35.64 2:23.99
CANOSA CASTELLA, Laia 05 2:26.93
PERERA PIQUE, Xénia 06 2:23.68
ESQUE CAPDEVILA, Ares 06 2:26.35
13.CN Caldes 10 CN Caldes 9:50.76 9:40.97 25M 26/10/19 CALDES 780,00
TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 32.09 35.00 2:17.95
RUIZ AYLLON, Valeria 05 2:27.36
JORDANA VALL, Judith 06
GOL MARNES, Aina 05

Sponsor

Sponsor Institucional

ATIN Generalitat
{Ul¥ de Catalunya
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LLIGA CATALANA INFANTIL 2019-2020
BARCELONA, 24/10/2019 - 5/3/2020

Prova 119, Fem., 4 x 200m Lliure,

Classificacio

Sponsor

14.CN Viladecans 3
PEREZ VAQUERO, Ivette
MATUTE MORENO, Aida Lluna
CORDOBA SAEZ DE TEJADA, Laia
BARJA MARTINEZ, Noelia

15.CN lgualada 1
OLIVA CUERVA, Martina

RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica

MONCLUS MARSAL, Jilia
PERIANES RUIZ, Carla

16.CN Cervera 1
DATSENKO, Sofia
FIGUEROLA LORENZANA, Jilia
CARBONELL GUIM, Carla
ROCA FORTUNY, Marina

17.CN Premia 8
SUAREZ PEREZ, Olalla
DE LA PENA MATEOS, Jana
NAVARRO LENTHERIC, Julia
TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Laia

18.CE Mediterrani 3
CHIVA GARCIA, Julia
PEREZ BARRANCA, Janna
INOCENCIO CALDUCH, Marta
SANZ SERRA, Mar

19.CN Sant Boi 8
SANTOS MARIN, Anna
INIESTA PADIAL, Mireia
DOMENECH BAEZ, Aina
PEREZ SANCHEZ, Cristina

20.CN Mataro 2
PARRA SUNE, Adriana
MARTINEZ MARESMA, Julia
GIL CHAVES, Célia
FERNANDEZ FUNES, Anna

21.CN Vallirana 4
BLANCH ROJAS, Carla
TRASSIERRA MARTINEZ, Lucia
GIL LUQUE, Carlota
AGUILERA ROMERO, Lucia

22.CN Calella 2
MARTIN PACHECO, Paula
QUILEZ AMELA, Nora
TORRES DALMAU, Alexandra
TARRES BERMUDEZ, Judit

23.CN Figueres 1
RODEJA PARADA, Maria
OLIVERAS PLANAS, Joana
ALVAREZ GOMEZ, Karla
CASELLAS | PUNSET, Laia

24.CN Vic-Etb 3
ARAGON LACABA, Judit
PENADES JIMENEZ, Uma
CASALS MAS, Mar _
BARALDES BATLLES, Marta

25.CN Sant Andreu 1
TUR RODRIGUEZ, Martina
MARTINEZ GIRON, Mariona Jinye
ALVAREZ ALONSO, Judith
SANTOS PINA, Mireia

26.CN Barcelona 10
FONTQUERNI ROLDAN, Julia
GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota
RIBOT SANCHEZ, Ariadna
MUNOZ MORENO, Ainhoa

Sponsor Institucional

ATIN Generalitat
{Ul¥ de Catalunya

14 - 15 anys

CN Viladecans
05
06
06
05

CN Igualada

CN Cervera
05
05
05
05

CN Premia
05
05
05
05

CE Mediterrani
05
06
05
06

CN Sant Boi
05
05
05
05

CN Mataro
06
06
05
05

CN Vallirana
05
06
06
06

CN Calella
05
05
05
05

CN Figueres
06
05
05
06

CN Vic-Eth
06
05
05
05

CN Sant Andreu
05
05
06
06

CN Barcelona
05
06
05
05

C((_?/esportcat

50E

9:51.21
31.28

TReal

9:41.42
35.43

9:52.18
32.66

9:42.39
3741

9:52.47
3243

9:42.68
35.50

9:52.60
34.05

9:42.81
36.69

9:54.44  9:54.25

9:55.24
33.42

9:45.45
37.45

9:57.34
33.79

9:47.55
36.93

9:58.13
31.97

9:48.34
35.31

9:59.29
33.80

9:49.50
36.16

9:59.57
33.91

9:49.78
38.43

9:59.75
32.58

9:49.96
36.79

10:01.14 10:00.95

10:01.29
32.26

9:51.50
36.96

Certificacions
P> Entitat

W | Esportiva
o Certificada

25M 26/10/19 ESPLUGUES 760,00
2:17.27
2:33.75
2:27.79
2:22.61

25M 9/11/19 SANT SADURNI 740,00
2:29.98

25M 10/11/19 CERVERA
2:21.27
2:29.61
2:32.13
2:19.67

25M 26/10/19 CALDES
2:26.14
2:23.81

720,00

700,00

50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU
2:19.30
2:25.11
2:38.22
2:31.62

25M 26/10/19 MARTORELL
2:27.87
2:24.58
2:33.15
2:19.85

25M 9/11/19 MATARO
2:26.19
2:20.45
2:32.08
2:28.83

25M 26/10/19 MARTORELL
2:19.09
2:33.31
2:30.61
2:25.33

25M 9/11/19 MATARO
2:23.88
2:27.58
2:32.01
2:26.03

25M 9/11/19 BANYOLES
2:29.48
2:26.00
2:34.26
2:20.04

25M 9/11/19 CENTELLES
2:23.74
2:26.96
2:29.48
2:29.78

50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU -
2:30.67
2:28.16
2:32.98
2:29.14

25M 26/10/19 MARTORELL 540,00
2:26.72
2:22.53
2:34.90
2:27.35

680,00

660,00

640,00

620,00

600,00

580,00

560,00
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LLIGA CATALANA INFANTIL 2019-2020
BARCELONA, 24/10/2019 - 5/3/2020

Prova 119, Fem., 4 x 200m Lliure, 14 - 15 anys

Classificacio

Sponsor

27.CN L" Hospitalet 6

CN L" Hospitalet

OCANA MARNE, Martina 06
GONZALEZ ESPINOSA, Noa 05
YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte 06
OTO RAYA, Ariadna 06
28.CN Granollers 1 CN Granollers
MEJIAS HERRADOR, Adriana 06
MOSQUERA SORIANO, Martina 06
CASTELLA ROMERO, Xantal 06
MARTINEZ ORDONEZ, Aina 05
29.CN Minorisa 1 CN Minorisa
SALVANS FERNANDEZ, Anna 05
EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05
JARAMILLO ANDREU, Sara 05
MONFERRER HUGUET, Laia 05
30.GEIEG 1 GEIEG
TAULE DIAZ, Alba 05
DOTES CHEVALIER, Margaux 05
PIJOAN PULIDO, Fiona 05
GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06
31.Cambrils CN 1 Cambrils CN
MARTORELL SANCHEZ, Marina 06
MELENDEZ OLUCHA, Edna 05
MARTIN GOMBAU, Escarlata 06
ATIENZA ROLDAN, Irene 06
32.CN Molins De Rei 7 CN Molins De Rei
SALAS VIDAL, Alba 05
PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05
ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Marta 06
RAMON TORRENT, Estel 06
33.CN Terrassa 8 CN Terrassa
MORAL REY, Mia 06
MUSSONS MARIN, Mariona 05
MARTINEZ CUENCA, Maria 05
OTERO PUERTAS, Nuria 06
34.CN At Barceloneta 11 CN At Barceloneta
MARZO LOREN, Aina 06
MARTINEZ GARCIA, Imma 06
PELAEZ HUERTES, Marina 05
PARES DE RIVERA, Martina 05
35.CN Sant Feliu 2 CN Sant Feliu
GOMEZ VILLALBA, Anna 06
SARRASECA LLORET, Julia 05
COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05
LOBATO ROSARIO, Alba 05
36.CEN Balaguer 2 CEN Balaguer
PERO TERES, Jasmina 06
ROCA BUCHACA, Helena 06
FARRE CORTADA, Alba 05
BENSENY VILALTA, Berta 05
37.CN Badalona 5 CN Badalona
MORENO AZNAR, Marta 05
PUIGDEMONT ORTEGA, Paula 06
TORRICO BENLAHMAR, Sara 06
VIDAL ROGER, Marina 05
38.CEN Cabrera de Mar 1 CEN Cabrera de Mar
RODRIGUEZ MARIMON, Bruna 06
RIU GIL, Martina 06
ZAMORA CASALS, Clara 06
ARECHAGA TORRALBA, Inés 05
39.CN Viladecans 4 CN Viladecans
BARJA MARTINEZ, Judit 05
LOPEZ HARO, Laia 06
MANCERA DIEZ, Marta 06
HERNANDEZ AYUSO, Judit 05

Sponsor Institucional

ATIN Generalitat
{Ul¥ de Catalunya

C((_?/esportcat

50E TReal
10:01.59 10:01.40

10:02.42
34.25

9:52.63
36.68

10:02.44
33.95

9:52.65
36.93

10:03.18
32.66

9:53.39
37.22

10:03.44
32.93

9:53.65
37.48

10:07.10
32.83

9:57.31
37.47

10:07.39 10:07.20

10:07.51 10:07.32

10:09.20
33.63

9:59.41
38.47

10:14.10 10:04.31
34.59 39.43

10:14.69 10:04.90
35.53 38.45

10:24.53 10:14.74
36.42 39.45

10:32.97 10:23.18
35.17 38.33

Certificacions
P> Entitat

W | Esportiva
o Certificada

50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU
2:28.16
2:36.57
2:26.90
2:29.77

25M 26/10/19 CALDES
2:23.72
2:27.14

25M 10/11/19 AGORA
2:25.53
2:30.60
2:31.82
2:24.70

25M 9/11/19 BANYOLES
2:26.91
2:33.89
2:36.08
2:16.51

25M 9/11/19 TARRACO
2:27.16
2:25.75

25M 26/10/19 MARTORELL
2:27.39
2:22.79
2:42.26
2:24.87

50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU
2:27.52
2:33.08
2:29.95
2:36.65

50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU
2:34.82
2:32.41
2:34.91
2:25.18

25M 26/10/19 MARTORELL
2:28.44
2:45.42
2:19.70
2:25.85

25M 10/11/19 CERVERA
2:37.55
2:28.56
2:31.85
2:26.35

25M 26/10/19 CALDES
2:29.46
2:33.87

25M 9/11/19 MATARO
2:33.96
2:30.82
2:38.22
2:31.74

25M 26/10/19 ESPLUGUES
2:31.54
2:36.22
2:38.18
2:37.24

520,00

500,00

480,00

460,00

440,00

420,00

400,00

380,00

360,00

340,00
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LLIGA CATALANA INFANTIL 2019-2020
BARCELONA, 24/10/2019 - 5/3/2020

Prova 119, Fem., 4 x 200m Lliure,

Classificacio

Sponsor

40.CN Reus Ploms 1

14 - 15 anys

CN Reus Ploms

MORENO CORTES, Tania 06
REDONDO MENDOZA, Helena 05
AGUILO | VIDAL, Laia 05
QUIROS BALASTEGUI, Julia 06
41.CN Amposta 1 CN Amposta
VIZCARRO GRAS, Fiona 05
ROGLAN PONS, Marta 05
NADAL AIXENDRI, Anna 05
PINANA GRAU, Laura 06
42.CN Calella 1 CN Calella
UCEDA FERNANDEZ, Xénia 06
BADELL HERNANDEZ, Berta 06
GASCON DOMINGUEZ, Zoe 06
ESTRAGUE BERNE, Abril 06
43.CN Sallent 2 CN Sallent
PLAYA CRUSELLAS, Xenia 05
GARCIA OROZCO, Carla 06
DIAZ ARAUZO, Aina 05
ROMERA AZNAR, Blanca 06
44 .CN Lleida 2 CN Lleida
ESCOBAR BADIA, Zoe 06
BARBECHO HERNANDEZ, Paula 06
MORAL CHAATOUF, Paula 06
ENFEDAQUE BERNADO, Marta 06
45, CE Mediterrani 4 CE Mediterrani
VARELA PALLARES, Saray 05
AMPOSTA MORENO, Mireia 05
LOPEZ GINESTA, Elsa 06
YAGUE GONGORA, Marina 05
46.CN Granollers 4 CN Granollers
JEREZ GALLEGOS, Duna 05
PADILLA GARCIA, Jlia 06
COMAS VENTURA, Ariadna 05
SAINZ PUENTE, Helena 06
47.CE INEF de Lleida 3 CE INEF de Lleida
MOLAS PABA, Berta 05
MUR MONTIU, Claudia 06
ARESTE MIRO, Jilia 06
GUARDIOLA SANS, Nuria 06
48.CN Vilafranca 1 CN Vilafranca
LOPEZ CILLER, Lucia 06
RECASENS VILLALGORDO, Laura 05
GARCIA CARBONELL, Aina 06
GRIMAU MONTSERRAT, Marina 06
49.CN L" Hospitalet 7 CN L" Hospitalet
PRIOR GIBERT, Marta 06
RODRIGUEZ BALDERRAMA, Maria Sheila 05
MONTERO MARTINEZ, Rebeca 06
RODRIGUEZ ALBA, Marta 05
50.CE Agora 1 CE Agora
ACERO TORRES, Laia 06
PEREZ ANES, Nerea 06
SEVILLANO RIVADEMAR, Elena 06
LLADO LATORRE, Mireia 05
51.CN Catalunya 5 CN Catalunya
CRIVILLE JOYAR, Marta 05
COCEAN, Emma 06
PONCE MONNER, Maria 06
BARNEO RODRIGUEZ, Montserrat 06
52.CN Sitges 13 CN Sitges
SANCHEZ FERRER, Miriam 05
ROSELLO ESPARRELL, Daniela 06
ANDREU BERNAT, Mar 06
PERIS DIAZ-VARELA, Ana 06

Sponsor Institucional

ATIN Generalitat
{Ul¥ de Catalunya

C((_?/esportcat

50E TReal

10:33.50 10:23.71
33.99 38.65

10:34.62 10:24.83
34.60 38.65

10:51.01 10:41.22
34.86 39.29

10:53.01 10:43.22
34.41 38.69

10:54.67 10:44.88
34.89 39.48

11:00.97 11:00.78

11:03.55 10:53.76
36.44 38.96

11:03.67 10:53.88
33.97 37.35

11:05.33 10:55.54
34.59 38.28

11:15.15 11:14.96

11:17.44 11:07.65
33.99 38.94

11:17.89 11:17.70

11:18.09 11:17.90

Certificacions
P> Entitat

W | Esportiva
o Certificada

25M 9/11/19 TARRACO
2:31.06
2:38.67

320,00

25M 9/11/19 TARRACO
2:33.02
2:45.85

300,00

25M 9/11/19 MATARO -
2:36.30
2:47.18
2:52.62
2:25.12

25M 10/11/19 AGORA
2:34.02
2:41.53
2:56.28
2:31.39

25M 10/11/19 CERVERA -
2:36.80
2:34.61
2:41.73
2:51.74

50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU -
2:30.87
2:38.60
3:04.89
2:46.42

25M 26/10/19 CALDES -
2:38.28
2:46.11

280,00

25M 10/11/19 CERVERA -
2:26.26
2:51.57
2:51.87
2:44.18

25M 9/11/19 SANT SADURNI 260,00
2:32.74
2:40.24

50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU -
2:47.76
2:52.15
2:43.07
2:51.98

25M 10/11/19 AGORA
2:35.93
2:24.73
3:02.57
3:04.42

50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU
2:45.89
2:42.76
2:58.79
2:50.26

50M 10/11/19 ST ANDREU
2:36.19
2:58.41
3:01.24
2:42.06

240,00

220,00

200,00

ENTITAT
ESPORTIVA
ETICA
UFEC
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LLIGA CATALANA INFANTIL 2019-2020
BARCELONA, 24/10/2019 - 5/3/2020

Prova 119, Fem., 4 x 200m Lliure, 14 - 15 anys

Classificacié 50E TReal

53.CN Sant Sadurni 1 CN Sant Sadurni 11:19.48 11:09.69 25M 9/11/19 SANT SADURNI 180,00
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Nuria 06 35.19 39.34 2:32.52
BOER BANET, Iris 06 2:49.78
RODRIGUEZ SANTACANA, Laia 05
LOPEZ TORREIRA, Mireia 06

54.GEN de Roses 1 GEN de Roses 11:24.28 11:14.49 25M 9/11/19 BANYOLES 160,00
PARDO ROMERO, Sandra 06 33.68 37.03 2:26.58
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Natalia 05 2:57.18
BIERA GILABERT, Ainara 06 3:09.67
PAGES SUBIRANA, Joana 05 2:41.06

55.CN Martorell 2 CN Martorell 11:31.08 11:21.29 25M 26/10/19 MARTORELL 140,00
ALCAZAR GONZALEZ, Jana 06 36.51 43.20 2:47.71
CARDONA GARCIA, Aina 06 2:47.26
LOPEZ CUBERO, Kira 06 2:53.15
LORENZO SANCHEZ, Nerea 06 2:53.17

56.CN Minorisa 2 CN Minorisa 11:32.55 11:22.76 25M 10/11/19 AGORA -
BILIBOV BILIBOV, Nicoleta 05 3551 39.44 2:34.94
LE GRIX DE LA SALLE JUAN, Valentina 05 2:44.83
ALSINA VEREDAS, ingrid 06 2:51.08
JODAR ROJAS, Nuria 06 3:11.91

57.CN Vallirana 5 CN Vallirana 11:36.91 11:27.12 25M 26/10/19 MARTORELL -
MIGUEL CARDENAS, Carla 05 37.75 41.39 2:42.53
BARRERA SANCHEZ, Marta 05 3:00.79
MARTINEZ PADILLA, Ainara 06 3:00.39
GONZALEZ CANO, Ainara 06 2:43.41

58.CN Sant Feliu 3 CN Sant Feliu 11:47.52 11:37.73 25M 26/10/19 MARTORELL -
SANZ LORENZO, PAULA 06 36.06 41.88 2:42.36
PIN NARANJO, Isabela 06 2:55.16
LLORET GONZALEZ, Ona 06 3:05.44
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Dafne 05 2:54.77

Sponsor Institucional

AN Generalitat
{Ul¥ de Catalunya

Certificacions

Y Entitat ENTITAT
Esportiva ESPORTIVA
b Certificada ETICA

UFEC

Sponsor
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